
FROM:

Liyan Yu
2001 Gehman Road

Harleysville, PA 19438

TO:

Brian White
620 Morrow Motor Rd

FOREST CITY, NC 28043

USPS DELIVER TO:
Brian White
620 Morrow Motor Rd

FOREST CITY, NC 28043

CUST REF: PK-1846012891627652982-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

3

FedEx Tracking ID# 3962 1452 4902
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3962 1452 4902

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5063 1306 86
ZJMRC-MR-2500B1-US * 1


